Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51850824   page 1
April 30, 2026 9:33 AM
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information page 3
•	 Product Specifications page 6
•	 Energy Data page 7

HLB12FSEC  12 ft. extension cable
HLB20FSEC  20 ft. extension cable
Order Information
Stock: 2" ML Flex Adjustable Fixtures
Stock ML Flex fixtures come fully assembled and include the LED light engine, 40° TIR optic, removable frosted lens, remote driver / junction box, and interchangeable trim.
Optional new construction mounting frames, flushmount mud-in rings, interchangeable TIR optics, and driver-to-light engine extension cables are also available.
Phase Cut LE/TE Dimming, 120V Input
Catalog Number Description Lumens CRI / CCT Dimming / Driver Trim Finish
ML2ALSFS1ERMW 2" Round Smooth
LED Adjustable
Lumen Selectable
200/400/550 LM
90+ CRI, 5-color Field-SeleCCTable™ CCT:
2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K ≤5% Phase Cut LE/TE Dimming, 120V 60Hz Matte White
ML2ALSFS1ERMB 2" Round Smooth
LED Adjustable
Lumen Selectable
200/400/550 LM
90+ CRI, 5-color Field-SeleCCTable™ CCT:
2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K ≤5% Phase Cut LE/TE Dimming, 120V 60Hz Matte Black
ML2ALSFS1ESMW 2" Square Smooth
LED Adjustable
Lumen Selectable
200/400/550 LM
90+ CRI, 5-color Field-SeleCCTable™ CCT:
2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K ≤5% Phase Cut LE/TE Dimming, 120V 60Hz Matte White
ML2ALSFS1ESMB 2" Square Smooth
LED Adjustable
Lumen Selectable
200/400/550 LM
90+ CRI, 5-color Field-SeleCCTable™ CCT:
2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K ≤5% Phase Cut LE/TE Dimming, 120V 60Hz Matte Black
ML2ALSD2W1ERMW 2" Round Smooth
LED Adjustable 400 lm 90+ CRI, Field-SeleCCTable™ Dim-to-Warm
3000-to-1800K or 2700-1800K ≤5% Phase Cut LE/TE Dimming, 120V 60Hz Matte White
ML2ALSD2W1ERMB 2" Round Smooth
LED Adjustable 400 lm 90+ CRI, Field-SeleCCTable™ Dim-to-Warm
3000-to-1800K or 2700-1800K ≤5% Phase Cut LE/TE Dimming, 120V 60Hz Matte Black
0–10V, Universal Voltage 120–277V (Commercial)
Catalog Number Description Lumens CRI / CCT Dimming / Driver Trim Finish
ML2ALSFSE010RMW 2" Round Smooth LED
Canless Downlight
Lumen Selectable
200/400/550 LM
90+ CRI, 5-color Field-SeleCCTable™ CCT:
2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K ≤5% 0–10V Dimming, UNV 120–277V 50Hz/60Hz Matte White
ML2ALSFSE010RMB   2" Round Smooth LED
Canless Downlight
Lumen Selectable
200/400/550 LM
90+ CRI, 5-color Field-SeleCCTable™ CCT: